Tour d’'Energie von den Terrassen 2010
Gottingen 25.04.2010

82 km - Ergebnis Firmenwertung

1. Das Backhaus Vollkornbaeckerei 08:45:12.08
1041 Rickamp, Gregor 02:07:44.634
2302 Gunther, Sven 02:10:36.399
2301 Born, Oliver 02:13:05.126
2296 Gobel, Malte 02:13:45.922
2295 Albers, Stefan 02:14:39.904
1040 Eckert, Thomas 03:06:09.349
2. CHARITY TEAM VELO-SPORT I 08:49:32.13 04:20.05
2022 Brandt, Wolf Dieter 02:06:06.088
2032 Ropeter, Jens 02:13:30.887
2016 Sczepurek, Robert 02:14:28.688
2037 Zander, Arnd 02:15:26.469
2015 Basemann, Jan 02:25:05.670
3. Naturkost Elkershausen Uno 08:50:00.28 04:48.20
1648 Kleinsorg, Frank 02:07:19.975
1649 Hoffmann, Dirk 02:07:46.222
1651 Kellner, Christoph 02:16:06.740
1654 Ohlef, Markus 02:18:47.341
1652 Dittmann, Reinhard 02:33:16.116
4. Team—-COMBASE.de 09:00:17.89 15:05.81
2130 Nessler, Stev 02:13:31.139
2139 Minx, Hendrik 02:14:57.112
2129 Freier, Thomas 02:15:54.782
2146 Petasch, Conrad 02:15:54.857
2131 Freund, Robert 02:17:15.300
2132 Walther, Johannes 02:17:22.255
5. SALON MENZ REISEBUERO HIPPE 09:02:28.08 17:16.00
997 Knoke, Lars 02:11:14.264
1001 Kampe, Stephan 02:16:42.869
1003 Bergmann, Thorsten 02:16:43.388
1000 Stadler, Rainer 02:17:47.561
999 Schiller, Philipp 02:26:12.548
6. Pedalritter.de I 09:09:58.68 24:46.60
1282 Bode, Sebastian 02:13:14.181
1480 Ubel, Henrik 02:16:33.845
1533 Witschel, Uwe 02:19:09.408
1287 Reimnitz, Frank 02:21:01.247
1300 Walter, Michael 02:22:31.265
7. CHARITY TEAM VELO-SPORT VII 09:16:29.73 31:17.65
2027 Schmidt, Tobias 02:13:35.198
2024 Kassner, Jorn 02:15:35.898
2111 Von Stumberg, Klaus 02:23:18.965
2019 Timme, Rainer 02:23:59.672
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2038 Rode, Klaus 02:28:27.494
8. CHARITY TEAM VELO-SPORT II 09:24:49.57 39:37.49
2028 Pahl, Gerhard 02:16:38.146
2021 Wenzel, Sebastian 02:22:26.475
2020 Chrzanowski, Dirk 02:22:27.360
2034 Werk, Hasso 02:23:17.587
2025 Nolte, Uwe 02:23:19.283
2033 Baum, Friedemann 02:30:10.282
9. WG wohnen und sparen 09:30:16.28 45:04.20
2278 Backhausen, Dirk 02:17:11.934
1171 Meier, Heinz 02:17:18.900
1173 Behrendt, Jens 02:25:08.165
1172 GaBmann, Daniel 02:30:37.280
1174 Bredl, Hans 02:31:27.692
1177 Przibilla, Michael 03:18:07.863
10. Renneberg und Partner 1 09:31:30.18 46:18.10
1630 Werner, Udo 02:19:46.222
1600 Busse, Olaf 02:19:51.799
1559 Manshusen, Eric 02:23:38.337
1915 Ciupke, Markus 02:28:13.818
11. Bosch Gottingen 09:33:19.23 48:07.15
1376 Cerowski, Udo 02:13:37.252
1420 Voss, Thomas 02:21:33.558
1412 Voss, Jochen 02:21:36.142
1685 Friedrichs, Rainer 02:36:32.274
1687 Bongartz, Carsten 02:36:40.838
1728 Bremer, Hilmar 02:38:34.515
12. SALON MENZ REISEBUERO HIPPE 2 09:34:15.83 49:03.75
2338 Feth, Jan 02:19:53.100
1015 Do6ring, Daniel 02:20:07.762
2244 Beinhorn, Rene 02:25:30.786
2243 Stomber, Sebastian 02:28:44.185
1004 Menz, Markus 02:35:03.709
13. Werksteam Spanex 09:34:25.11 49:13.03
1971 Urbainczyk, Mike 02:14:16.817
1970 Rinas, Lars 02:20:35.468
1972 Krieger, Hans-Joachim 02:29:44.873
1973 Kirchhoff, Jochem 02:29:47.953
1974 Lynen, Stefan 02:29:57.922
1975 Ritter, Uwe 02:52:14.497
14. Carl Zeiss Team 1 09:35:20.50 50:08.42
716 Bauch, Hubert 02:15:49.658
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Tour d’Energie von den Terrassen
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2321 Doring, Frank
2320 Haase, Matthias
2322 Brosinger, Uwe

Club TdC

761 Altmann, Uwe
2098 Pauli, Robert
1517 Wulff, Henning

949 Koster, Michael

Beno Bikes/Benotti Renn Team 2

2204 Liebig, Holger
899 Schwedhelm, Heiko
1061 Wagener, Glinter
918 Knoll, Michael
1087 Baar, Andreas
1392 Griedl, Andreas
912 Hippler, Gerhard

CHARITY TEAM VELO- SPORT VIII

2023 Pfitzner, Melanie
2017 Meyer, Stefanie
2039 Baldringer, Ulrike
2036 Becker, Alexandra
2035 Herpich, Juliane

Jedermann Team MILRAM

2355 Watjen, Mirko
1680 Eckhoff, Udo
2359 Albers, Hermann
1005 Aakmann, Rudiger
2276 Lindstadt, Ronny

Das Backhaus Vollkornbaeckerei

2298 Gobel, Bernd

2297 Schrader, Fred
1499 Comes, Bernward
1069 Postert, Andreas
1431 Loeser, Christian

CHARITY TEAM VELO-SPORT IV
2029 Koehler, Jiirgen
2030 Kohler, Johannes
2018 Schmidt, Rudiger
2040 Stakenkotter, Dirk
2026 John, Michael
Pedalritter.de III

1332 Schmidt, Hermann

02:15:52.959
02:31:15.142
02:32:22.740

09:39:08.95

02:14:19.532
02:20:52.990
02:24:16.220
02:39:40.205

09:41:33.97

02:20:49.072
02:23:29.600
02:28:37.214
02:28:38.083
02:29:35.317
02:34:18.329
02:34:30.056

09:44:05.12

02:18:16.579
02:23:38.388
02:25:40.082
02:36:30.075
02:59:34.429

09:49:41.81

02:20:32.195
02:22:14.425
02:28:13.959
02:38:41.229
02:38:41.464

09:49:51.60

02:21:36.352
02:26:39.515
02:30:07.829
02:31:27.902
02:38:04.763

09:50:39.41
02:20:35.211
02:21:08.733
02:31:24.147
02:37:31.320
02:40:18.459

09:53:59.97

02:26:22.165

53:56.87

56:21.89
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1275 Brickner, Sven 02:27:42.327
1298 Kuhn, Arno 02:29:46.040
1962 Geyer, Tobias 02:30:09.439
1278 Finn, Raaner 02:42:54.705
1276 Korner, Tobias 03:00:03.664
1281 Bauer, Oliver 03:00:05.180
22. one-e.on energy 1 10:05:34.39 20:22.31
16 Bernert, Jost 02:26:39.273
20 Boldt, Kai 02:28:38.848
18 Schriever, Hans-Hinrich 02:33:01.565
19 Voss, Peter 02:37:14.703
15 Koch, Uwe 02:45:47.461
17 Jacobi, Markus 02:45:48.156
23. www.sycor.de Team 1 10:09:07.24 23:55.16
1838 Schwarz, Reiner 02:26:30.477
1839 Harting, Frank 02:30:27.691
1835 Erdmann, Frank 02:34:29.485
1837 Wilke, Thomas 02:37:39.587
24. Naturkost Elkershausen Due 10:20:23.91 35:11.83
1887 Grandorf, Dennis 02:28:25.346
1644 Bielefeld, Carl 02:31:58.516
1642 Bluhm, Alexander 02:38:53.990
1645 Kossel, Ulf 02:41:06.053
1646 Leben, Herwarth 02:42:20.033
25. CHARITY TEAM VELO-SPORT V 10:27:19.09 42:07.01
2048 Bohme, Marco 02:22:24.389
2044 Pioch, Sven 02:32:34.029
2379 Haupt, Thorsten 02:41:29.992
2047 Zilian, Michael 02:50:50.679
2049 Willfuhr, Stefan 03:00:13.771
26. TUV NORD 10:33:18.72 48:06.64
1426 Witter, Jan 02:19:21.644
2336 Terner, Dietmar 02:39:33.504
1148 Strehl, Mathias 02:39:43.202
951 Witter, Ralf-Michael 02:54:40.369
2287 Sievers, Holger 03:00:19.476
2286 Warning, Hans-Jiirgen 03:24:10.290
27. Das Backhaus Vollkornbaeckerei 10:37:05.51 51:53.43
1893 Fischer, Soren 02:35:33.788
2300 Voges, Ingo 02:38:49.254
2290 Sawatzki, Christian 02:38:50.491
2215 Raasch, Michael 02:43:51.972
1991 Huhnold, Lars-Michael 02:53:09.423
2299 Rockl, Wolfgang 02:53:09.547
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Tour d’'Energie von den Terrassen 2010
Gottingen 25.04.2010

28. Sartorius

1153
1261
1202
1507
1735

29. LaVision 1

2404
2099
2104
2105
2100
2103

82 km - Ergebnis Firmenwertung

Schulze, Heribert
Hanke, Manuel
Wrobel, Jorg
Lohrengel, Rolf
Querndt, Uwe

Schwarzer, Dirk
Lange, Thorsten
Horstmann, Thole
Neumann, Stefan
Seelemann, Thomas
Boaler, John

30. one-e.on energy 2

24
26
21
25

31. Rough-Team

1736
1607
1778
1435
1425
2398

Specht, Burkhard
Springborn, Tobias
Stix, Achim
Miller, Jiirgen

Zienert, Peter
Wahle, Carsten
Schlimme, Tim
Niederdrenk, Thomas
Grewe, Florian
Siebenstein, Daniel

32. Cicli-Club-Northeim 3

2251
1892
1317
1289
1140

Pollmann, Bernd
Dollinger, Sebastian
Franke, Maik

Horst, Gilinther
Cieslik, Manfred

33. BSG SCA Witzenhausen

136
330
281
184

Klopfel, Volker
Gréling, Andreas
Jank, Sascha

Schmidt, Markus

34. Sparkasse Goettingen

Donhauser, Bernd
Paulus, Peter
Hantzsch, Thomas
Schuchardt, Bernd
Ebrecht, Marco
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35. Refratechnik 11:06:19.51 21:07.43
1555 Lindner, Volker 02:11:18.291
1577 Vellmer, Carsten 02:29:00.823
1356 Thomas, Stefan 03:05:57.532
1746 Bunse, Hartmut 03:20:02.861
36. Pedalritter.de IV 11:12:36.64 27:24.56
1510 Staszkiewicz, Peter 02:23:37.893
1512 Ninchert, Dieter 02:40:36.207
2267 Korb, Matthias 02:57:27.728
1511 Schinemann, Michael 03:10:54.812
1508 Baldauf, Andreas 03:15:13.362
37. Pedalritter.de II 11:14:06.77 28:54.69
1277 Ahl, Christian 02:41:50.164
1280 Diederich, Fred 02:48:31.730
1468 Kohl, Eckart 02:51:05.086
1451 Bartel, Andreas 02:52:39.788
2163 Kerl, Robert 03:02:34.099
1506 Kolibius, Christoph 03:04:29.403
1456 Smolich, Gerd-Michael 03:39:09.454
38. Carl Zeiss Team 2 11:14:55.52 29:43.44
2326 Kruger, Jorg 02:43:38.796
2325 Schulze, Christoph 02:45:44.208
2327 Thirase, Jan 02:47:30.255
2323 Holz, Fabian 02:58:02.256
2324 Lorenz, Jorg 03:29:00.036
39. Stadtwerke Goettingen 11:15:54.78 30:42.70
50 Kiirschner, Gilnter 02:36:23.262
47 Hibler, Tobias 02:44:10.809
48 Meyn, Henrik 02:52:04.009
49 Thomas, Dieter 03:03:16.702
51 Mesecke, Thomas 03:22:38.673
40. Das Backhaus Vollkornbaeckerei 11:26:21.75 41:09.67
2294 Liebig, Alexander 02:44:42.914
1753 Grimm, Bernd 02:47:14.669
2291 Kaiser, Andrea 02:56:44.403
2293 Dickhut, Uwe 02:57:39.762
2292 Gothel, Sylvia 03:07:44.590
41. HELIOS Albert-Schweizer-Klinik 11:58:32.27 13:20.19
1998 Steifensand, Ric-Alexander 02:42:56.170
2000 Kuhlgatz, Jens 02:59:40.460
2003 Klinke, Daniela 03:06:53.192
2002 GoBmann-Lange, Petra 03:09:02.451
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